
1.
R

en
ne

n

2.
R

en
ne

n

3.
R

en
ne

n

4.
R

en
ne

n

5.
R

en
ne

n

6.
R

en
ne

n

7.
R

en
ne

n

8.
R

en
ne

n

9.
R

en
ne

n

10
.R

en
ne

n

11
.R

en
ne

n

12
.R

en
ne

n

13
.R

en
ne

n

14
.R

en
ne

n

15
.R

en
ne

n

SV-Cup 2018 Schüler U11m

11
.1

1.
20

17

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 G

er
a

19
.1

1.
20

17

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

18
.0

2.
20

18

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

24
.0

2.
20

18

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 

M
ei

ni
ng

en

15
.0

4.
20

18

E
lx

le
be

n

Platz Ges. UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P. RF Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Ges. P.1 P.2
1 74 10058889286 BUCH Helge RV Elxleben 08 1 19 1 19 2 17 1 19 74 3 1
2 63 10076656959 SCHÄFER Marlon RV Elxleben 09 2 17 6 11 6 11 3 15 8 9 63 1
3 59 10054076672 ESCH Raul RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 08 5 12 7 10 8 9 6 11 2 17 59 1
4 58 10065415770 FENK Björn SSV Gera 1990 08 2 17 1 19 2 17 12 5 58 1 2
5 46 10074120613 RAAB Jason Lennox SV Sömmerda 08 7 10 9 8 3 15 5 12 23 1 46
6 42 10060385716 HORNSCHUH Hans RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 08 14 3 14 3 5 12 4 13 6 11 42
7 41 10065489128 MEINHOLD Thorben RSV Blau-Weiß 1983 Meiningen 09 6 11 10 7 9 8 3 15 41
8 39 10071992471 JERZYNA Felix SSV Gera 1990 09 10 7 13 4 10 7 8 9 5 12 39
9 32 10079703136 SCHENKE Finn RV Elxleben 08 4 13 8 9 7 10 32

10 30 10072393306 SCHIMMEL Eric 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 08 11 6 11 6 4 13 13 4 31 1 30
11 26 LIEBISCH Felix 1. RC Jena 08 25 1 3 15 7 10 26
12 25 10054456992 JERZYNA Max SSV Gera 1990 08 15 2 19 1 16 1 9 8 4 13 25
13 20 10054121738 KÜHM Arne-Friedrich RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 08 18 1 20 1 7 10 9 8 20
14 18 10074109701 CHAILLOU Phearoun RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 08 9 8 18 1 11 6 14 3 18
15 17 STEINIGER Bruno 1. RC Jena 08 13 4 4 13 17
16 15 HILKE Constantin 1. SV Gera 09 3 15 15
17 13 MACHOLD Marvin RV Elxleben 08 19 1 5 12 13
18 12 10063659060 DANISS Raphael RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 08 22 1 20 1 11 6 15 2 15 2 12
19 11 10072544058 BACHMANN Emile RSC Turbine Erfurt 09 8 9 25 1 27 1 11
20 11 SCHRÖDER Ben SSV Gera 1990 09 17 1 15 2 19 1 10 7 11
21 11 10055682428 RUDOLPH Linus Fritz SSV Gera 1990 08 24 1 12 5 12 5 11
22 11 10054476800 KRASEMANN Falk SSV Gera 1990 08 21 1 28 1 15 2 14 3 13 4 11
23 10 10072007326 PLOG Adrian SSV Gera 1990 09 18 1 25 1 27 1 10 7 10
24 9 10072007528 KÖLLING Max SSV Gera 1990 08 27 1 31 1 21 1 12 5 20 1 9
25 9 10078946058 FIEDLER Noah RSC Turbine Erfurt 09 12 5 27 1 24 1 16 1 28 1 9
26 7 10074120741 WIEDEMANN Aron SV Sömmerda 09 23 1 16 1 13 4 29 1 7
27 6 10075565610 NEUMANN Jan RSV Sonneberg 08 16 1 17 1 14 3 19 1 6
28 5 10075565913 ZEISE Fabian 1. RC Jena 09 20 1 26 1 31 1 17 1 17 1 5
29 5 10051830013 BÖHME Elias RSC Turbine Erfurt 08 34 1 37 1 32 1 19 1 30 1 5
30 5 10074120108 HÖRNING Niklas SV Sömmerda 08 33 1 33 1 33 1 20 1 26 1 5
31 4 10074120310 LIEBAU Jan SV Sömmerda 09 29 1 22 1 17 1 24 1 4
32 4 LUTZ Luis-Hendrik RSV Sonneberg 08 35 1 21 1 23 1 22 1 4
33 3 THEURICH Emil SV Jena-Zwätzen 10 26 1 38 1 36 1 3

3 NOVIK Karl Heiko RSC Turbine Erfurt 09 32 1 29 1 26 1 3
3 JÜLICH Erik RSV Blau-Weiß 1983 Meiningen 09 30 1 30 1 18 1 3
3 FISCHER Emil RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 08 31 1 35 1 21 1 3
3 10075565812 MIRITZ Fabio RSV Sonneberg 09 24 1 22 1 21 1 3
3 10054455578 HAUPT Leon SV Sömmerda 08 40 1 28 1 22 1 3

39 2 10058889185 BERGER Jesper RV Elxleben 09 28 1 34 1 2
2 BUTT Jessim RSC Turbine Erfurt 08 36 1 30 1 2
2 MAKKI Achmet RSV Sonneberg 08 38 1 42 1 2
2 10054461844 ZIMMERMANN Pepe SSV Gera 1990 08 37 1 34 1 2
2 BAUMGÄRTNER Jason Dean RSV Sonneberg 09 32 1 29 1 2
2 LEIPOLD Jakob RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 35 1 37 1 2
2 LÄTZSCH Janik 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 10 36 1 39 1 2
2 GÖHRING Aron RSV Sonneberg 11 43 1 41 1 2

47 1 KREYSEL Paul SV Aufbau Altenburg 10 23 1 1
1 JASCHKE Jim SV Aufbau Altenburg 10 39 1 1
1 KLOSE Richard SV Aufbau Altenburg 09 41 1 1
1 BLECHSCHMIDT Felix RSV Sonneberg 10 44 1 1
1 RÖSCH Holger 1. RC Jena 10 38 1 1
1 HAMMERSCHMIDTFinn RSV Sonneberg 40 1 1
1 FLACHSBARTH Linus RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 09 23 1 1



1.
R

en
ne

n

2.
R

en
ne

n

3.
R

en
ne

n

4.
R

en
ne

n

5.
R

en
ne

n

6.
R

en
ne

n

7.
R

en
ne

n

8.
R

en
ne

n

9.
R

en
ne

n

10
.R

en
ne

n

11
.R

en
ne

n

12
.R

en
ne

n

13
.R

en
ne

n

14
.R

en
ne

n

15
.R

en
ne

n

SV-Cup 2018 Schülerinnen U11w

11
.1

1.
20

17

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 G

er
a

19
.1

1.
20

17

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

18
.0

2.
21

8

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

24
.0

2.
20

18

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 

M
ei

ni
ng

en

15
.0

4.
20

18

E
lx

le
be

n

Platz Ges. UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.RF Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Ges. P.1 P.2
1 56 10072534863 SCHEIDING Alyssa RSC Turbine Erfurt 08 1 13 2 11 2 11 1 13 4 8 56 2 2
2 55 10036435911 HESSE Klara 1. RC Jena 08 3 9 1 13 1 13 3 9 2 11 55 2 1
3 44 10054456689 GÖLLER Lilly SSV Gera 1990 08 2 11 5 7 4 8 2 11 5 7 44 2
4 25 10076654737 KÜHM Marie Sophie RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 09 6 6 9 3 9 3 4 8 7 5 25
5 20 10054446787 BÖTTCHER Nele Kiara SSV Gera 1990 08 4 8 10 2 8 4 6 6 20
6 19 10074110105 ASCHENBRENNER Mathilda SV Sömmerda 09 dnf 8 4 7 5 6 6 8 4 19
7 16 GÄBLER Gwendolin SV Aufbau Altenburg 08 5 7 3 9 16
8 16 10063110002 SCHEFFLER Amelie-Annabell 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 08 9 3 7 5 7 5 9 3 16
9 15 BÖTTCHER Enie SSV Gera 1990 10 6 6 3 9 15
10 15 WOLTER Leonie SSV Gera 1990 10 4 8 5 7 15
11 15 10074109600 EBERT Laura SV Sömmerda 09 8 4 12 1 10 2 5 7 11 1 15
12 14 10064160834 PESEL Maike-Marie 1. RC Jena 09 7 5 11 1 6 6 10 2 14



1.
R

en
ne

n

2.
R

en
ne

n

3.
R

en
ne

n

4.
R

en
ne

n

5.
R

en
ne

n

6.
R

en
ne

n

7.
R

en
ne

n

8.
R

en
ne

n

9.
R

en
ne

n

10
.R

en
ne

n

11
.R

en
ne

n

12
.R

en
ne

n

13
.R

en
ne

n

14
.R

en
ne

n

15
.R

en
ne

n

16
.R

en
ne

n

17
.R

en
ne

n

18
.R

en
ne

n

19
.R

en
ne

n

SV-Cup 2018 Schüler U13m

11
.1

1.
20

17

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 G

er
a

19
.1

1.
20

17

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

18
.0

2.
20

18

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

24
.0

2.
20

18

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 

M
ei

ni
ng

en

15
.0

4.
20

18

E
lx

le
be

n

Platz Ges. UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg. Pkt. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P. RF Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P. MV Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.RF Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Ges. P.1 P.2
1 60 10054103651 GÖRMER Phil TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 06 4 13 1 19 1 19 8 9 60 2
2 58 10048568587 SCHULZ Fabio RSV Blau-Weiß 1983 Meiningen 06 3 15 2 17 3 15 6 11 58 1
3 57 10048495940 WEDEKIND Victor RSV Blau-Weiß 1983 Meiningen 07 1 19 11 6 6 11 2 17 13 4 57 1 1
4 56 10036440153 KLATTE Malte RV Elxleben 06 5 12 5 12 9 8 3 15 8 9 56
5 47 10054109412 ESCH Hugo RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 07 6 11 12 5 11 6 4 13 5 12 47
6 42 10036439648 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07 2 17 10 7 10 7 7 10 20 1 42 1
7 40 10048546864 MEINBERG Eric RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 06 9 8 8 9 14 3 5 12 9 8 40
8 40 10048500990 REUTHER Felix RSV Blau-Weiß 1983 Meiningen 06 8 9 26 1 7 10 1 19 28 1 40 1
9 36 10036442375 KACHER Alexander SV Jena-Zwätzen 07 11 6 7 10 5 12 10 7 23 1 36

10 33 10054111533 MÜHLHAUS Lukas TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 06 7 10 13 4 12 5 6 11 14 3 33
11 25 10048536962 HORENBURG Kolja RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 07 12 5 6 11 8 9 dnf 25
12 22 10076657565 KERNDT Bruno SSV Gera 1990 07 9 8 4 13 34 1 22
13 18 10056144994 FIEDER Max RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 06 2 17 21 1 18 1
14 15 MÜLLER Lionel RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 3 15 15
15 14 10036432327 GROCH Moritz SV Sömmerda 06 13 4 7 10 14
16 13 MARTIN Pablo RSC Turbine Erfurt 07 4 13 13
17 12 10045783273 WIENCEK Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07 17 1 22 1 23 1 9 8 31 1 12
18 10 10036438133 GEIßLER Bruno SV Jena-Zwätzen 07 13 4 16 1 15 2 22 1 15 2 10
19 9 10072569320 KLECHA Etienne SSV Gera 1990 07 25 1 24 1 11 6 41 1 9
20 9 10054089911 KLEIN Albert 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 06 15 2 17 1 18 1 13 4 29 1 9
21 7 10048545450 LÄSKER Jonathan RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 06 14 3 15 2 19 1 17 1 dnf 7
22 7 10034796409 STEINER Felix RSV Sonneberg 07 21 1 32 1 30 1 14 3 16 1 7
23 6 HEINEMANN Moritz RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 06 22 1 12 5 6
24 6 10036437123 BOCK Benjamin SSV Gera 1990 07 24 1 28 1 27 1 15 2 22 1 6
25 5 10036439042 ARNOLD Larry SV Sömmerda 06 20 1 14 3 16 1 5

5 10045783879 BLUMENSTEIN Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 22 1 18 1 28 1 25 1 17 1 5 0 0
5 10045783576 SEIDEL Ole Finn RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 23 1 21 1 21 1 16 1 42 1 5
5 10054469221 EFREMOV Artjom RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 07 27 1 31 1 34 1 23 1 45 1 5
5 10048556564 STRICKRODT Paul RSV Blau-Weiß 1983 Meiningen 06 28 1 42 1 42 1 20 1 26 1 5
5 10036433685 NAGLER Tom SSV Gera 1990 07 32 1 34 1 32 1 18 1 19 1 5
5 10036437426 FIEDLER Lucas SSV Gera 1990 07 33 1 29 1 29 1 24 1 24 1 5
5 10036432574 WEIß Connor SV Sömmerda 07 34 1 40 1 41 1 27 1 25 1 5
5 10054468312 HOFMEISTER Enrico SV Sömmerda 06 35 1 33 1 26 1 19 1 36 1 5

34 4 10063660070 LAHYANI Abdel Karim 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 07 31 1 41 1 38 1 21 1 4
4 10036439345 ENGEL Adrian SSV Gera 1990 07 18 1 37 1 37 1 32 1 4
4 10051845369 DÖLLE Felix RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 26 1 25 1 31 1 27 1 4
4 10063111719 ZSCHÖGNER Paul 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 07 30 1 23 1 33 1 37 1 4
4 10036442173 WANDERSLEB Wolf RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 39 1 39 1 28 1 35 1 4

39 3 ANTKOWIAK Oliver 1. RC Jena 07 29 1 27 1 35 1 3
3 10054474372 OEHMICHEN Janick-Alexander SSV Gera 1990 07 19 1 36 1 40 1 3
3 10071993986 PISTER Stefan RSC Turbine Erfurt 07 dnf 30 1 20 1 44 1 3
3 10045784990 GRAF Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 07 19 1 17 1 39 1 3

43 2 GHULAM Amin SSV Gera 1990 07 35 1 40 1 2
2 LASCH Lennox 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 06 36 1 26 1 2
2 10063657545 WOLBER Leon SSV Gera 1990 07 dnf 24 1 43 1 2
2 10063659262 KOCH Leonard RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 07 38 1 38 1 2

47 1 RÖLL Tim SSV Gera 1990 07 16 1 1
1 BURKHARDT Ben SV Jena-Zwätzen 06 20 1 1
1 KAUFMANN Niels RSC Turbine Erfurt 07 25 1 1

MUTHUMBI-YOMADEJoshua 1. RC Jena 06 dnf
BÖTTGER Theodor RSC Turbine Erfurt 07 dnf



1.
R

en
ne

n

2.
R

en
ne

n

3.
R

en
ne

n

4.
R

en
ne

n

5.
R

en
ne

n

6.
R

en
ne

n

7.
R

en
ne

n

8.
R

en
ne

n

9.
R

en
ne

n

10
.R

en
ne

n

11
.R

en
ne

n

12
.R

en
ne

n

13
.R

en
ne

n

14
.R

en
ne

n

15
.R

en
ne

n

16
.R

en
ne

n

17
.R

en
ne

n

18
.R

en
ne

n

19
.R

en
ne

n

SV-Cup 2018 Schülerinnen U13w

11
.1

1.
20

17

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 G

er
a

19
.1

1.
20

17

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

18
.0

2.
20

18

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

24
.0

2.
20

18

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 

M
ei

ni
ng

en

15
.0

4.
20

18

E
lx

le
be

n

Platz Ges. UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.RF Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P. MV Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Ges. P.1 P.2
1 52 10036439244 BÖTTCHER Gwen SSV Gera 1990 07 3 9 1 13 2 11 1 13 6 6 52 2 1
2 41 10036441062 WOLF Lara SSV Gera 1990 06 7 5 5 7 3 9 5 7 1 13 41 1
3 38 10036431564 BALLHAUS Maya SV Sömmerda 06 11 1 2 11 1 13 7 5 4 8 38 1 1
4 36 10036442678 SACHSE Elin SV Sömmerda 07 1 13 7 5 6 6 2 11 11 1 36 1 1
5 33 10076655747 LEHMANN Lillemor RV Elxleben 07 4 8 6 6 5 7 3 9 9 3 33
6 26 10045784081 BÜRMANN Alizée RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 6 6 3 9 9 3 8 4 8 4 0 26
7 24 10045784788 STIER Celina RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 12 1 4 8 4 8 6 6 13 1 24
8 20 10077696576 SCHMIDT Lea RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 07 9 3 9 3 7 5 4 8 16 1 20
9 20 10036441870 BÖTTCHER Kyra DominiqueSSV Gera 1990 06 5 7 8 4 8 4 7 5 20

10 11 HILKE Sandrine 1. SV Gera 07 2 11 11 1
11 9 10052549328 JELINEK Paula 1. RC Jena 07 8 4 10 2 10 2 12 1 9
12 7 10061913869 LIEBAU Stella RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 07 14 1 12 1 11 1 9 3 15 1 7 0 0
13 2 SCHIECK Laila 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 07 15 1 11 1 2



1.
 R

en
ne

n

2.
 R

en
ne

n

3.
 R

en
ne

n

4.
 R

en
ne

n

5.
 R

en
ne

n

6.
 R

en
ne

n

7.
 R

en
ne

n

8.
 R

en
ne

n

9.
 R

en
ne

n

10
. R

en
ne

n

11
. R

en
ne

n

12
. R

en
ne

n

13
. R

en
ne

n

14
. R

en
ne

n

15
. R

en
ne

n

16
. R

en
ne

n

17
. R

en
ne

n

18
.R

en
ne

n

19
.R

en
ne

n

20
.R

en
ne

n

21
.R

en
ne

n

22
. R

en
ne

n

23
. R

en
ne

n

24
. R

en
ne

n

SV-Cup 2018 Schüler U15m

11
.1

1.
20

17

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 G

er
a

19
.1

1.
20

17

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

18
.0

2.
20

18

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 
E

rf
ur

t

24
.0

2.
20

18

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 

M
ei

ni
ng

en

15
.0

4.
20

18

E
lx

le
be

n

Platz Ges. UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.RF Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P. DM Pl. P.DM Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.RF Pl. P. DM Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pkt. P.RF Ges. P.1 P.2
1 88 10036440961 KÜFNER Lucas SSV Gera 1990 04 1 18 1 18 1 18 1 18 2 16 88 4 1
2 61 10054109513 HENKEL Miguel TSV 1891  Breitenworbis 04 10 6 2 16 3 14 5 11 3 14 61 1
3 52 10054055959 VOGT Jakob TSV 1891  Breitenworbis 05 8 8 4 12 5 11 4 12 7 9 52
4 46 10036437022 REIßMANN Johannes SV Aufbau Altenburg 04 3 14 9 7 3 14 5 11 46
5 45 10054098500 KAUFHOLD Till TSV 1891  Breitenworbis 04 16 3 14 2 16 8 8 9 7 45 1
6 41 10045783374 SEIDEL Karl Elia RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 2 16 10 6 13 3 2 16 19 41 2
7 40 10036436820 KLEMIG Angus SV Sömmerda 04 7 9 6 10 6 10 9 7 12 4 40
8 32 10048495435 SUDAU Armin RSV Sonneberg 05 11 5 5 11 4 12 12 4 32
9 30 10036435608 OSTERMANN Morice RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 19 7 9 8 8 15 1 4 12 30

10 26 10045782465 DÖHLER Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 6 10 13 3 12 4 7 9 18 26
11 20 10036433483 MARTIN Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 8 8 7 9 13 3 20
12 16 10036436618 VINZENS Felix SV Jena-Zwätzen 04 4 12 12 4 16
13 12 10054465480 UHL Nicki SSV Gera 1990 05 15 1 25 18 6 10 15 1 12
14 12 10036433887 WAPSA Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 9 7 11 5 16 21 12
15 12 10036441365 TREBES Pit SV Sömmerda 05 17 15 1 11 5 10 6 27 12
16 11 10054064043 LIER Janik Noah TSV 1891  Breitenworbis 04 12 4 9 7 24 11
17 10 10051809195 MÄDER Corneel RSC Turbine Erfurt 6 10 10
18 9 10054104560 EBERHARDT Tom RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 05 17 15 1 8 8 9
19 9 10064021802 SEILER Tristan SV Sömmerda 05 20 10 6 13 3 34 9
20 8 10036432069 TÄNZLER Tim SSV Gera 1990 04 14 2 24 10 6 8
21 7 10036437931 MAUL Arthur SSV Gera 1990 05 21 14 2 17 11 5 7
22 5 10072538503 DEMMLER Hannes RSC Turbine Erfurt 05 23 23 11 5 33 5
23 2 10036436315 HAUPT Connor SSV Gera 1990 05 18 16 14 2 18 26 2
24 2 10069105410 KALZ Lennox SV Aufbau Altenburg 05 22 19 16 14 2 25 2

10045784384 SCHNELL Alexander SSV Gera 1990 05 20 21 28
10036436416 LANGE John SV Sömmerda 05 24 27 24 30
10036434291 HEMPEL Jonas RV Elxleben 04 25 26 21 20 22
10058594650 ENGELKE Pierre Constantin SV Jena-Zwätzen 05 26 22 20 19
10052529726 JELINEK Janne 1. RC Jena 04 28 36
10058593943 WINTER Jannick RSC Turbine Erfurt 05 29 28 25 22 dnf

RHEINLÄNDER Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt 05 30
10054451841 KRUSE Luca Fabio RV Elxleben 05 18 19 21 23

EISERMANN Linus TSV 1891  Breitenworbis 04 23 22 17



1.
R

en
ne

n

2.
R

en
ne

n

3.
R

en
ne

n

4.
R

en
ne

n

5.
R

en
ne

n

6.
R

en
ne

n

7.
R

en
ne

n

8.
R

en
ne

n

9.
R

en
ne

n

10
.R

en
ne

n

11
.R

en
ne

n

12
.R

en
ne

n

13
.R

en
ne

n

14
.R

en
ne

n

15
.R

en
ne

n

16
.R

en
ne

n

17
.R

en
ne

n

18
. R

en
ne

n

19
. R

en
ne

n

20
. R

en
ne

n

21
.R

en
ne

n

22
.R

en
ne

n

23
. R

en
ne

n

24
. R

en
ne

n

25
. R

en
ne

n

SV-Cup 2018 Schülerinnen U15w

11
.1

1.
21

07

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 G

er
a

19
.1

1.
20

17

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 E
rf

ur
t

18
.0

2.
20

18

A
th

le
tik

te
st

 E
rf

ur
t

24
.0

2.
20

18

C
ro

ss
la

uf
 

M
ei

ni
ng

en

15
.0

4.
20

18

E
lx

le
be

n

Ges. UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.RF Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.DM Pl. P. DM Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P.RF. Pl. P.DM Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. P. RF Ges. P.1 P.2
1 48 10052547611 ZEISE Miriam 1. RC Jena 04 1 12 2 10 2 10 1 12 7 4 48 2 2
2 39 10036436113 SCHÄFER Julia SSV Gera 1990 04 8 3 1 12 1 12 dnf 1 12 39 3
3 38 10055814083 ARENDT Franzi RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 3 8 4 7 5 6 2 10 4 7 38 1
4 25 10036443183 JÄGER Lara-Sophie RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 14 3 8 4 7 2 10 25 1
5 22 10054474776 FUHRMANN Pia SSV Gera 1990 05 4 7 7 4 8 3 3 8 18 22
6 19 10036431766 METZNER Michelle SSV Gera 1990 05 2 10 9 2 10 1 5 6 11 19 1
7 19 10036441769 MÜLLER Stella SSV Gera 1990 04 5 6 6 5 3 8 13 19
8 15 10036434089 WOLLWEBER Isabel RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 11 11 6 5 7 4 5 6 15
9 14 10036437224 SACHSE Marit SV Sömmerda 05 6 5 15 13 4 7 9 2 14
10 14 10036435810 TELLE Stephanie SSV Gera 1990 04 8 3 7 4 9 2 6 5 14
11 11 10054466086 ROSENBLATH Anna-Maria RV Elxleben 04 5 6 9 2 8 3 14 11
12 9 10054465783 MÖLLER Helene RV Elxleben 05 7 4 16 14 6 5 19 9
13 8 10036439749 KNORR Tanita RSC Turbine Erfurt 05 12 11 11 3 8 8
14 5 10036438638 BLOCH Cassandra SV Sömmerda 04 9 2 14 8 3 5
15 2 10052556301 SPATH Tanja 1. RC Jena 04 13 10 1 12 10 1 16 2
16 2 10036440355 PLÖTNER Leonie SSV Gera 1990 04 10 1 13 10 1 2
17 10059223736 PESEL Anika 1. RC Jena 05 12 18 15 20
18 10054073137 FLACHSBARTH Helene RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 04 15 17 21


