



SV-Cup 2018 Schülerinnen U11w

Platz	Ges.	UCI-ID	Name	Vorname	Verein	Jg.	11.11.2017 1.Rennen Crosslauf Gera		19.11.2017 2.Rennen Athletiktest Erfurt		18.02.2018 3.Rennen Athletiktest Erfurt		24.02.2018 4.Rennen Crosslauf Meiningen		15.04.2018 5.Rennen Eixleben		6.Rennen		7.Rennen		8.Rennen		9.Rennen		10.Rennen		11.Rennen		12.Rennen		13.Rennen		14.Rennen		15.Rennen		Ges.	P.1	P.2		
							Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.				Pl.	Pkt.
1	56	10072534863	SCHEIDING	Alyssa	RSC Turbine Erfurt	08	1	13	2	11	2	11	1	13	4	8																					56	2	2		
2	55	10036435911	HESSE	Klara	1. RC Jena	08	3	9	1	13	1	13	3	9	2	11																					55	2	1		
3	44	10054456689	GOLLER	Lilly	SSV Gera 1990	08	2	11	5	7	4	8	2	11	5	7																						44		2	
4	25	10076654737	KUHM	Marie Sophie	RSC Waltershausen-Gotha	09	6	6	9	3	9	3	4	8	7	5																						25			
5	20	10054446787	BÖTTCHER	Nele Kiara	SSV Gera 1990	08	4	8	10	2	8	4			6	6																						20			
6	19	10074110105	ASCHENBRENNER	Mathilda	SV Sömmerda	09	dnf		8	4	7	5	6	6	8	4																						19			
7	16		GÄBLER	Gwendolin	SV Aufbau Altenburg	08	5	7	3	9																												16			
8	16	10063110002	SCHEFFLER	Amelie-Annabell	1. RSV 1886 Greiz	08	9	3	7	5			7	5	9	3																						16			
9	15		BÖTTCHER	Enie	SSV Gera 1990	10			6	6	3	9																											15		
10	15		WOLTER	Leonie	SSV Gera 1990	10			4	8	5	7																											15		
11	15	10074109600	EBERT	Laura	SV Sömmerda	09	8	4	12	1	10	2	5	7	11	1																							15		
12	14	10064160834	PESEL	Maike-Marie	1. RC Jena	09	7	5	11	1	6	6			10	2																							14		



SV-Cup 2018 Schülerinnen U13w

Platz	Ges.	UCHD	Name	Vorname	Verein	Jg.	11.11.2017 1.Rennen Crosslauf Gera		19.11.2017 2.Rennen Athletiktest Erfurt		18.02.2018 3.Rennen Athletiktest Erfurt		24.02.2018 4.Rennen Crosslauf Meiningen		15.04.2018 5.Rennen Eixleben		6.Rennen		7.Rennen		8.Rennen		9.Rennen		10.Rennen		11.Rennen		12.Rennen		13.Rennen		14.Rennen		15.Rennen		16.Rennen		17.Rennen		18.Rennen		19.Rennen		Ges.	P.1	P.2
							Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.	Pl.	Pkt.					
1	52	10036439244	BÖTTCHER	Gwen	SSV Gera 1990	07	3	9	1	13	2	11	1	13	6	6																											52	2	1		
2	41	10036441062	WOLF	Lara	SSV Gera 1990	06	7	5	5	7	3	9	5	7	1	13																											41	1			
3	38	10036431564	BALLHAUS	Maya	SV Sömmerda	06	11	1	2	11	1	13	7	5	4	8																											38	1	1		
4	36	10036442678	SACHSE	Elin	SV Sömmerda	07	1	13	7	5	6	6	2	11	11	1																											36	1	1		
5	33	10076655747	LEHMANN	Lillemor	RV Eixleben	07	4	8	6	6	5	7	3	9	9	3																											33				
6	26	10045784081	BURMANN	Alizée	RSC Turbine Erfurt	06	6	6	3	9	9	3	8	4	8	4																											26				
7	24	10045784788	STIER	Celina	RSC Turbine Erfurt	06	12	1	4	8	4	8	6	6	13	1																											24				
8	20	10077696576	SCHMIDT	Lea	RSC Waltershausen-Gotha	07	9	3	9	3	7	5	4	8	16	1																											20				
9	20	10036441870	BÖTTCHER	Kyra Dominique	SSV Gera 1990	06	5	7	8	4	8	4			7	5																											20				
10	11	10036441870	HILKE	Sandrine	1. SV Gera	07	2	11																																			11		1		
11	9	10052549328	JELINEK	Paula	1. RC Jena	07	8	4	10	2	10	2			12	1																											9				
12	7	10061913869	LIEBAU	Stella	RSC Waltershausen-Gotha	07	14	1	12	1	11	1	9	3	15	1																											7	0	0		
13	2		SCHIECK	Laila	1. RSV 1886 Greiz	07	15	1	11	1																																	2				



